A MY C OH N A RCHITETCTS

COMPLETED PROJECTS (IN ISRAEL)

1T XN

03/03
07/03
08/03
09/03
01/04
04/04
02/05
09/05
12/05
12/05
01/06
02/06
07/06
04/07
06/07
06/08
10/08
09/09
11/10
12/10
02/11
05/11
08/11
01/12
02/12
04/12
06/12
08/12
01/13
12/13
05/14
12/14
05/15
07/15
08/15

TRIPLEX HOUSE IN RAMOT
APARTMENT IN RECHAVIA

DUPLEX APARTMENT IN ARNONA
PRIVATE HOUSE IN THE GERMAN COLONY
PENTHOUSE IN ARNONA

OFFICES IN THE DAVID CITADEL HOTEL
APARTMENT IN TALBIEH

PRIVATE HOUSE IN BEIT SHEMESH
APARTMENT IN DAVID'S VILLAGE
TRIPLEX APARTMENT IN OLD KATAMON
DUPLEX APARTMENT IN RECHAVIA
PENTHOUSE IN RECHAVIA

PENTHOUSE IN TALBIEH

GARDEN APARTMENT IN TALBIEH
PENTHOUSE IN RECHAVIA

GARDEN APARTMENT IN RECHAVIA
PRIVATE VILLA IN RAMAT SHLOMO
APARTMENT IN BAKA

PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICES IN THE KNESSET
APARTMENT IN TALBIEH

GARDEN APARTMENT IN TALBIEH
APARTMENT IN MUSRARA

PRIVATE HOME IN BAKA

PRIVATE HOME IN NACHLAOT

TRIPLEX PENTHOUSE IN RECHAVIA
HOUSE IN SHA'AREI CHESED

DUPLEX IN DAVID'sS CROWN
APARTMENT IN KING DAVID RESIDENCE
APARTMENT IN DAVID'S CROWN
PENTHOUSE IN TALBIEH

VILLA IN TALBIEH

APARTMENT BUILDING IN TALBIYA
DUPLEX APARTMENT IN GERMAN COLONY
APARTMENT IN GERMAN COLONY
APARTMENT IN DAVID’S VILLAGE

CURRENT PROJECTS (IN ISRAEL)

RENOVATION & EXTENSION
RENOVATION

NEwW CONSTRUCTION

RENOVATION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

RENOVATION

RENOVATION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

RENOVATION

RENOVATION & MERGING
RENOVATION & MERGING
RENOVATION

EXTENSION AND RENOVATION
RENOVATION

RENOVATION

RENOVATION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

RENOVATION

RENOVATION

RENOVATION

RENOVATION

RENOVATION

RENOVATION & NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEwW CONSTRUCTION & ADDITIONAL FLOOR
MERGING & RENOVATION

NEwW CONSTRUCTION

NEwW CONSTRUCTION

NEwW CONSTRUCTION

RENOVATION

NEwW CONSTRUCTION TO MERGE WITH EXISTING HOME
RENOVATION & NEwW CONSTRUCTION
RENOVATION & EXTENSION RENOVATION
NEwW CONSTRUCTION

NEwW CONSTRUCTION

TRIPLEX IN RECHAVIA

DUPLEX IN KATAMON

4 PENTHOUSE DUPLEXES IN BUSTAN BAKA
GARDEN APARTMENT IN BUSTAN BAKA
PRIVATE HOUSE IN TALBIYA

APARTMENT IN G BUILDING IN TEL AVIV
TRIPLEX IN PARK 8

PENTHOUSE IN THE LEONARDO PLAZA HOTEL
GARDEN APARTMENT IN GERMAN COLONY

NEW CONSTRUCTION TO INCLUDE POOL AND GARDEN
RENOVATION

NEwW CONSTRUCTION

NEwW CONSTRUCTION

RENOVATION & EXTENSION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

RENOVATION

RENOVATION
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EXPERIENCE
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AMY COHN ARCHITECTS, JERUSALEM, ISRAEL
GENERAL ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN
WITH AN EMPHASIS ON PRIVATE DWELLINGS

PEI CoBB FREED & PARTNERS, NEW YORK, NY
ARCHITECT. WORKED ON VARIOUS PROJECTS INCLUDING
SILVER CROWN BUILDING, OFFICE TOWER IN SHANGHAI,
ABN AMRO BANK IN AMSTERDAM, PROPOSED MONA OF THE
ISRAEL MUSEUM’S NEW ENTRANCE COMPLEX

CREATIVE TECHNOLOGIES, NEW YORK, NY
DRAFTSMAN. DEVELOPED FLOOR PLANS AND
ELEVATION FOR PRIVATE HOMES

KOLKER KOLKER EPSTEIN, ARCHITECTS, JERUSALEM, ISRAEL
SUMMER 1994

DRAFTSMAN. RENDERED AND DRAFTED PRESENTATION DRAWINGS
FOR PUBLICATION PURPOSES

KOLKER KOLKER, EPSTEIN, ARCHITECTS, JERUSALEM, ISRAEL
DRAFTSMAN. DEVELOPED FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATION

FOR MUNICIPAL HOUSING PROJECTS

RENDERED MAPS OF HOUSING PROJECTS FOR ENGINEER'S USE

AND FOR GOVERNMENT APPROVAL

EDUCATION

APRIL 2000-PRESENT

SEPT1995-SEPT 1998

SUMMER 1995

SUMMER 1991

PARSONS ScHoOOL OF DESIGN, NEW YORK, NY
M.A ARCH. DEGREE

STERN COLLEGE & FASHION INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NEW YORK, NY
B.A., MAGNA CUM LAUDE, MAJOR: FINE ARTS/INTERIOR DESIGN

GPA: 3.8

HONORS: DEAN'S LIST (ALL SEMESTERS)

NEW YORK STATE REGENTS SCHOLARSHIP

ADDITIONAL SKILLS

MAY 1995

MAY 1992

SCULPTURES, MURALS, MOSAICS, PRESENTATION MODELS & COLOR RENDERINGS

EXHIBITIONS & PUBLICATIONS

THE JERUSALEM POST
MAGAZINE FEATURE ARTICLE: A HOME AWAY FROM HOME
MAGAZINE FEATURE ARTICLE: PEACEFUL IN REHAVIA

ARCHITECTURE OF THE WEST AND EAST
DESIGNS OF VARIOUS APARTMENTS AND PRIVATE HOMES IN JERUSALEM

PARSONS GRADUATE STUDIES CATALOGUE
DESIGN FOR NEUROSCIENCE BUILDING
THESIS PROJECT

APRIL 14, 2015
MAY 23, 2013

NOVEMBER 2003

OCTOBER 1994
OCTOBER 1995

FASHION INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY INTERIOR DESIGN EXHIBITION

EXHIBITED WORK IN INTERIOR DESIGN FOR DISPLAY AT THE CENTER
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