

COMPLETED PROJECTS (IN ISRAEL)

03/03	TRIPLEX HOUSE IN RAMOT	RENOVATION & EXTENSION
07/03	APARTMENT IN RECHAVIA	RENOVATION
08/03	DUPLEX APARTMENT IN ARNONA	New Construction
09/03	PRIVATE HOUSE IN THE GERMAN COLONY	RENOVATION
01/04	PENTHOUSE IN ARNONA	New Construction
04/04	OFFICES IN THE DAVID CITADEL HOTEL	RENOVATION
02/05	APARTMENT IN TALBIEH	RENOVATION
09/05	PRIVATE HOUSE IN BEIT SHEMESH	New Construction
12/05	APARTMENT IN DAVID'S VILLAGE	RENOVATION
12/05	TRIPLEX APARTMENT IN OLD KATAMON	RENOVATION & MERGING
01/06	DUPLEX APARTMENT IN RECHAVIA	RENOVATION & MERGING
02/06	PENTHOUSE IN RECHAVIA	RENOVATION
07/06	PENTHOUSE IN TALBIEH	EXTENSION AND RENOVATION
04/07	GARDEN APARTMENT IN TALBIEH	RENOVATION
06/07	PENTHOUSE IN RECHAVIA	RENOVATION
06/08	GARDEN APARTMENT IN RECHAVIA	RENOVATION
10/08	PRIVATE VILLA IN RAMAT SHLOMO	New Construction
09/09	APARTMENT IN BAKA	New Construction
11/10	PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICES IN THE KNESSET	RENOVATION
12/10	APARTMENT IN TALBIEH	RENOVATION
02/11	GARDEN APARTMENT IN TALBIEH	RENOVATION
05/11	APARTMENT IN MUSRARA	RENOVATION
08/11	PRIVATE HOME IN BAKA	RENOVATION
01/12	PRIVATE HOME IN NACHLAOT	RENOVATION & NEW CONSTRUCTION
02/12	TRIPLEX PENTHOUSE IN RECHAVIA	New Construction & additional Floor
04/12	House in Sha'arei Chesed	Merging & Renovation
06/12	DUPLEX IN DAVID'S CROWN	New Construction
08/12	APARTMENT IN KING DAVID RESIDENCE	New Construction
01/13	APARTMENT IN DAVID'S CROWN	New Construction
12/13	PENTHOUSE IN TALBIEH	RENOVATION
05/14	VILLA IN TALBIEH	NEW CONSTRUCTION TO MERGE WITH EXISTING HOME
12/14	APARTMENT BUILDING IN TALBIYA	RENOVATION & NEW CONSTRUCTION
05/15	DUPLEX APARTMENT IN GERMAN COLONY	RENOVATION & EXTENSION RENOVATION
07/15	APARTMENT IN GERMAN COLONY	New Construction
08/15	APARTMENT IN DAVID'S VILLAGE	New Construction

CURRENT PROJECTS (IN ISRAEL)

TRIPLEX IN RECHAVIA	New Construction to include Pool and Garden
DUPLEX IN KATAMON	RENOVATION
4 PENTHOUSE DUPLEXES IN BUSTAN BAKA	New Construction
GARDEN APARTMENT IN BUSTAN BAKA	New Construction
PRIVATE HOUSE IN TALBIYA	RENOVATION & EXTENSION
APARTMENT IN G BUILDING IN TEL AVIV	New Construction
TRIPLEX IN PARK 8	New Construction
PENTHOUSE IN THE LEONARDO PLAZA HOTEL	RENOVATION
GARDEN APARTMENT IN GERMAN COLONY	RENOVATION



EXPERIENCE

AMY COHN ARCHITECTS, JERUSALEM, ISRAEL

APRIL 2000-PRESENT

GENERAL ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN

WITH AN EMPHASIS ON PRIVATE DWELLINGS

PEI COBB FREED & PARTNERS, NEW YORK, NY

SEPT1995-SEPT 1998

ARCHITECT. WORKED ON VARIOUS PROJECTS INCLUDING SILVER CROWN BUILDING, OFFICE TOWER IN SHANGHAI, ABN AMRO BANK IN AMSTERDAM, PROPOSED MONA OF THE

ISRAEL MUSEUM'S NEW ENTRANCE COMPLEX

CREATIVE TECHNOLOGIES, NEW YORK, NY

DRAFTSMAN. DEVELOPED FLOOR PLANS AND

ELEVATION FOR PRIVATE HOMES

KOLKER KOLKER EPSTEIN, ARCHITECTS, JERUSALEM, ISRAEL

SUMMER 1994

DRAFTSMAN. RENDERED AND DRAFTED PRESENTATION DRAWINGS

RENDERED MAPS OF HOUSING PROJECTS FOR ENGINEER'S USE

FOR PUBLICATION PURPOSES

KOLKER KOLKER, EPSTEIN, ARCHITECTS, JERUSALEM, ISRAEL

SUMMER 1991

SUMMER 1995

DRAFTSMAN. DEVELOPED FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATION

FOR MUNICIPAL HOUSING PROJECTS

AND FOR GOVERNMENT APPROVAL

EDUCATION

PARSONS SCHOOL OF DESIGN, NEW YORK, NY

May 1995

M.A ARCH. DEGREE

STERN COLLEGE & FASHION INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NEW YORK, NY

May 1992

B.A., MAGNA CUM LAUDE, MAJOR: FINE ARTS/INTERIOR DESIGN

GPA: 3.8

HONORS: DEAN'S LIST (ALL SEMESTERS)
NEW YORK STATE REGENTS SCHOLARSHIP

ADDITIONAL SKILLS

SCULPTURES, MURALS, MOSAICS, PRESENTATION MODELS & COLOR RENDERINGS

EXHIBITIONS & PUBLICATIONS

THE JERUSALEM POST

Magazine Feature Article: A HOME AWAY FROM HOME

APRIL 14, 2015 MAY 23, 2013

ARCHITECTURE OF THE WEST AND EAST

DESIGNS OF VARIOUS APARTMENTS AND PRIVATE HOMES IN JERUSALEM

NOVEMBER 2003

PARSONS GRADUATE STUDIES CATALOGUE

MAGAZINE FEATURE ARTICLE: PEACEFUL IN REHAVIA

DESIGN FOR NEUROSCIENCE BUILDING

OCTOBER 1994

THESIS PROJECT

OCTOBER 1995

FASHION INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY INTERIOR DESIGN EXHIBITION

EXHIBITED WORK IN INTERIOR DESIGN FOR DISPLAY AT THE CENTER